


Lagunitas IPA 5.5%  
Amstel 4.1%    
Moretti 4.6%
Redstripe 4.7%

Paulaner Hefe-Wiessbier Btl 5.5%
Paulaner Munich Hell Btl 4.9%
Camden Pale Ale 4%
Camden Hells 4.6% 
Stone Can IPA 6.9%
Stone White Ghost Can Fruit IPA 4.7% 
Berliner Can Pilsner 5%
Flensburger Btl Hop 4.8%
Fruh Kolsch Btl Fruit Pilsner 4.8%

Cider Boys Btl 5%
Old Mout Kiwi & Lime 4%
Old Mout Strawberry & Pomegranate 4%
Old Mout Passionfruit & Apple 4%
Old Mout Cherries & Berries 4%

Redbull
Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic
Fever Tree Light Tonic
Fentimans Ginger Beer
Ting
Eager Orange
Eager Apple
Eager Pineapple
Eager Cranberry
Pepsi
Diet Pepsi
R Whites Lemonade

5.00
5.00
4.30
4.30 
5.00 
4.80 
4.20
4.60
4.70

4.50
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

2.80
2.00
2.00
2.90
2.50
2.40
2.40
2.40
2.40
2.20
2.20
2.20

5.80  
4.50    
5.00
4.90

DRAFT

PACKAGES

CIDER

SOFT DRINKS



RED

WHITE

ROSE

SPARKLING

Panuelo
Temperanillo-Cabernet Sauvignon

Parini 
Pinot Grigio

Parini 
Pinot Grigio Rose

Vendage 
White Zinfandel

Le Altane 
Prosecco

Veuve Clicquot 
Yellow Label Brut

Arido
Malbec

Southern Rivers
Sauvignon Blanc

16.50

16.50

18.50

18.50

24.00

65.00

18.50

23.50

4.50

4.50

5.20

5.20

5.20

5.20

5.70

5.00

5.00

5.90

5.90

5.90

6.40

6.10

6.10

6.50

6.50

6.50

8.10

Btl. 125ml 175ml 250ml

WINES

Atomic Blonde 9.00
	 Bulleit Rye, Crème De Cacao, Monin Vanilla 

Thrill of the Chase 9.00
	 Chase Marmalade, Tanqueray Sevilla, Lillet Blanc 

The First Word 9.00
	 Martin Millers, Green Chartreuse, Crème de Manzana Verde, 	
	 Lemon Juice

Kremlin Reviver 9.00
	 Absinthe, Calvados, Triple Sec, Lemon, Sugar

Winter-Solis 9.00
	 Hayman’s Old Tom, Crème de Mure, Lemon, Grapefruit Juice, 	
	 Gomme

Smoke from the West 9.00 
	 Bulleit Bourbon, Sweet Vermouth, Campari

Honey, Just Being Coy 9.00
	 Ocho Reposado, Sweet Vermouth, Honey 

Rondez-Vous at Charlie’s 9.00
	 Sipsmith London Dry, Pomegranate Reduction, Lemon Juice, 	
	 Gomme, Egg White

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS



Violette Framboise 8.50
	 Manchester Raspberry Gin, Crème de Violette, Lemon, 		
	 Cherry Bitter, Gomme

East Side Sip 8.00 
	 El Dorado 3yr, KwaiFeh, Lime, Sugar Mint, Gomme

Te-Quil-A Zombie 8.50
	 Ocho, Triple Sec, Mango Juice, Pineapple Juice, Orange 	
	 Juice, Lime, Orgeat

Rock Me Amadeus 8.50 
	 El Dorado 5yr, Koko Kanu, Lime, Pineapple Juice, Orange 	
	 Juice, Passionfruit Gomme, Prosecco

Writing’s on the wall 8.00
	 Ketel one, Passionfruit Gomme, Peach Bitters, Lemon, 		
	 Prosecco

Road to Brandenburg 8.00
	 Tanqueray, Negroni Reduction, Grapefruit Bitters, Tonic

99 Luft Ballons 8.00
	 Ketel One, Crème De Cassis, Cherry Bitters, Apple Juice, 	
	 Lime, Framboise Gomme

Lost in Tiergarten 8.00
	 Bulleit Bourbon, Crème De Mure, Lime, Mint, Caramel

DISCO COCKTAILS



@honeytrapclub
honeytrapclub.co.uk 

0161 806 0813
info@honeytrapclub.co.uk


